CABLE TIE 50LB 12IN YEL NYLON
TY300-50-4
Extended Product Type TY300-50-4
Product ID 7TCG054360R0269
EAN 5414363064107
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 50LB 12IN YEL NYLON
Long Description
Cable Tie, Yellow Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185
F) for Indoor Applications, Length of 300mm (11.81 Inches), Width of 4.8mm (0.19
Inches), Thickness of 1.3mm (0.05 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 222 Newtons (50
Pounds), Bulk Pack
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363064107EAN
Dimensions
0.19 in
4.8 mm
Product Net Width
0, mmProduct Net Length
8.46 in
215 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
1000 piecePackage Level 1 Units
15 in
381 mm
Package Level 1 Width
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 1 Height
21 in
533 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
5000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
14 in
356 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13 in
330 mm
Package Level 2 Height
19 in
483 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
CatamountBrand / Label
3 in
76.2 mm
Bundle Diameter
YellowColor
19970904Effective Date
Plastic PawlLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Material
0Number of Batteries
CATAMOUNT FASTENING PRODUCTSProduct Name
General PurposeProduct Type
50 lb
222 N
Tensile Strength
0.05 in
1.3 mm
Thickness
786210766591UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TY300-50-4Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9843Declaration of
Conformity - CE
TY300-50-4Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Categories
2TY300-50-4
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
3TY300-50-4